
Nr crt Denumire furnizor Nume medic Denumire centru permanenta Telefon Adresa mail

1 Dr. Crisu Marinela Crisu Marinela BICAZ 0744288472 marinela_crisu@yahoo.com

2 Dr. Grama Adina-Elena Grama Adina-Elena BICAZ 0724317309 adinaqwer@yahoo.com

3 Dr. Magnani Nina-Cristina Magnani Nina-Cristina BICAZ 0728965929

4 Sc Centrul Medical Sfanta Elena Srl Olteanu Alexandru BICAZ 0733977869 medicalselena@yahoo.com

5 SC MOPIS SRL Pisoiu Cristiana-Irina BICAZ 0721231926 dr.cristianapisoiu@yahoo.com

6 Dr. Bica Larisa Bica Larisa Cartier Maratei 0752178420

7 Dr. Caescu Simona Caescu Simona Cartier Maratei 0745777390

8 Dr. Condurache Didina Condurache Didina Cartier Maratei 0744597716

9 Dr. Negoescu Ioana Negoescu Ioana Cartier Maratei 0233240499

10 Dr. Pascaru Cristiana-Rodica Pascaru Cristiana-Rodica Cartier Maratei 0723308937

11 Dr. Spinoiu Mihai-Dan Spanoiu Mihai-Dan Cartier Maratei 0745633274

12 Sc Centrul Medical Sfinta Elena SRL Hrehorciuc Rodica-Lenuta Cartier Maratei 0733977869 medicalselena@yahoo.com

13 Dr. Barjovanu Raluca-Stefania Barjovanu Raluca-Stefania CENTRAL CLINIC 0747072911

14 Dr. Barjoveanu Viorica Barjoveanu Viorica CENTRAL CLINIC 0723327863

15 Dr. Grosu Daniela Grosu Daniela CENTRAL CLINIC 0233/765198

16 Dr. Hotaranu Petronela-Rohana Hotaranu Petronela-Roxan CENTRAL CLINIC 0755079755

17 Dr. Ionescu Gabriela Ionescu Gabriela CENTRAL CLINIC 0764357125

18 Fundatia ”Episcop Melchisedec” Carstea Gabriela Silvia CENTRAL CLINIC 0743178667 gherasimescu_bogdan@yahoo.com

19 Dr. Cojocaru Ioan Cojocaru Ioan DARMANESTI 0744678557

20 Dr. Cojocaru Paraschiva Cojocaru Paraschiva DARMANESTI 0745888082 pusa_cojocaru@yahoo.com

21 Dr. Zaharia Carmen-Anca Zaharia Carmen-Anca DARMANESTI 0744136701

22 SC MYM PETROCART MEDICAL SRL Melesteanu Mihaela DARMANESTI 0724292442 melesteanumihaela@yahoo.com

23 Sc Katimed SRL Atanasoaiei Oana-Zizica DARMANESTI-PIATA 0726727804

24 Dr. Apetrei Liliana Apetrei Liliana EPISCOP MELCHISEDEC 0769659566

25 Dr. Bostan Carmen-Ionela Bostan Carmen-Ionela EPISCOP MELCHISEDEC 0745591332

26 Dr. Hotaranu Petronela-Rohana Hotaranu Petronela-Roxan EPISCOP MELCHISEDEC 0755079755

27 Dr. Miron Florinela- Raluca Miron Florinela-Raluca EPISCOP MELCHISEDEC 0758671931

28 Dr. Raciula Simona Raciula Simona EPISCOP MELCHISEDEC 0723586504

29 Fundatia ”Episcop Melchisedec” Carstea Gabriela Silvia EPISCOP MELCHISEDEC 0743178667 gherasimescu_bogdan@yahoo.com
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30 Dr. Apetrei Liliana Apetrei Liliana GARA ROMAN 0769659566 lilisha232005@yahoo.com

31 Dr. Ciochina Mariana Ciochina Mariana GARA ROMAN 0762717313 ferarumariana18@yahoo.com

32 Dr. Miron Florinela- Raluca Miron Florinela-Raluca GARA ROMAN 0758671931

33 SC MOPIS SRL Pisoiu Cristiana-Irina GRINTIES 0721231926 dr.cristianapisoiu@yahoo.com

34 Dr. Grama Adina-Elena Grama Adina-Elena GRINTIES 0724317309 adinaqwer@yahoo.com

35 Dr. Bursuc Valentin Bursuc Valentin GRINTIES 0744822945

36 Dr. Penisoara Nerina-Rivona Penisoara Nerina-Rivona GRINTIES 0724409439

37 Dr. Tiron Eduard Tiron Eduard GRINTIES 0745854736

38 Dr. Butelca Valerica Butelca Valerica MED CLASS 0761627301

39 Dr. Hotaranu Petronela-Rohana Hotaranu Petronela-Roxan MED CLASS 0755079755

40 Dr. Ionescu Gabriela Ionescu Gabriela MED CLASS 0764357125

41 Dr. Onisoru Elena Nadia Onisoru Elena Nadia MED CLASS 0745503602

42 Dr. Pogor Ionela Delia Pogor Ionela Delia MED CLASS 0748322270

43 SC Med Class SRL Dediu Lacramioara MED CLASS 0765264406

44 Dr. Butelca Valerica Butelca Valerica MOLDOVENI 0761627301

45 Dr. Cristea Gigia Cristea Gigia MOLDOVENI 0723312955

46 Dr. Pogor Ionela Delia Pogor Ionela Delia MOLDOVENI 0748322270

47 Dr. Puscasu Corina Puscasu Corina MOLDOVENI 0745508446

48 Dr. Puscasu Mircea Puscasu Mircea MOLDOVENI 0745579479

49 Dr. Baghiu Mihaela-Eugenia Baghiu Mihaela-Eugenia ONICENI 0751076416

50 Dr. Ciatau Marioara Ciatau Marioara ONICENI 0740052696

51 Dr. Pelizaru Ileana Pelizaru Ileana ONICENI 0745643993

52 Dr. Puscasu Mircea Puscasu Mircea ONICENI 0745579479

53 Dr. Baghiu Mihaela-Eugenia Baghiu Mihaela-Eugenia POIENARI 0751076416

54 Dr. Barjovanu Raluca-Stefania Barjovanu Raluca-Stefania POIENARI 0747072911

55 Dr. Butelca Valerica Butelca Valerica POIENARI 0761627301

56 Dr. Gulea Andreea Catalina Gulea Andreea Catalina POIENARI 0751274010

57 Dr. Onisoru Elena Nadia Onisoru Elena Nadia POIENARI 0745503602

58 Dr. Burculeţ Iulian Burculeţ Iulian PRECISTA 0745860687

59 Dr. Chiritescu Eugen Leonard Oana Mircea-Constantin PRECISTA 0722516111
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60 Dr. Covrig Mihaela-Carmen Covrig Mihaela-Carmen PRECISTA 0744518817

61 Dr. Hirtan Daniela-Petruta Hirtan Daniela-Petruta PRECISTA 0746215240

62 Dr. Vadeanu Andrei-Ion Vadeanu Andrei-Ion PRECISTA 0722292102

63 Sc Centrul Medical Sfinta Elena SRL Nitu Avida PRECISTA 0733977869 medicalselena@yahoo.com

64 Dr. Acamenitoaei Luiza-Cezarina Acamenitoaei Luiza-Cezari Roman- Dragos Voda 0744605029

65 Dr. Borda Elena Borda Elena Roman- Dragos Voda 0745580734

66 Dr. Ciatau Marioara Ciatau Marioara Roman- Dragos Voda 0740052696

67 Dr. Ghinea Lidia Ghinea Lidia Roman- Dragos Voda 0721237828

68 Dr. Grosu Daniela Grosu Daniela Roman- Dragos Voda 0233/765198

69 Dr. Jurcau Elena Jurcau Elena Roman- Dragos Voda 0749100737

70 Dr. Jurcau Florin Jurcau Florin Roman- Dragos Voda 0726098763

71 Dr. Raciula Simona Raciula Simona Roman- Dragos Voda 0723586504

72 Dr. Amza Iuliana Amza Iuliana Roman-Anton Pann 0745232713

73 Dr. Borda Elena Borda Elena Roman-Anton Pann 0745591315

74 Dr. Costin Mirela-Elena Costin Mirela-Elena Roman-Anton Pann 0233/766008

75 Dr. Gorodea Artemis-Liana-Evelina Gorodea Artemis-Liana-EveRoman-Anton Pann 0723290307

76 Dr. Lichiardopol Mariana Lichiardopol Mariana Roman-Anton Pann 0722653967

77 Dr. Tofan Corina-Georgiana Tofan Corina-Georgiana Roman-Anton Pann 0233/745542

78 Dr. Acatrinei Dorel Acatrinei Dorel Roznov 0734386875

79 Dr. Condurache Zoia Condurache Zoia Roznov 0745540954

80 Dr. Cretu Mihaela-Liliana Cretu Mihaela-Liliana Roznov 0744269784

81 Dr. Iosub Victoria Iosub Victoria Roznov 0748940606

82 SC CONOSALI SRL Brumusescu Eduard Roznov 0741900445

83 Dr. Acamenitoaei Luiza-Cezarina Acamenitoaei Luiza-Cezari SAGNA 0744605029

84 Dr. Barjoveanu Viorica Barjoveanu Viorica SAGNA 0723327863

85 Dr. Ciatau Marioara Ciatau Marioara SAGNA 0740052696

86 Dr. Delicoti Mioara Delicoti Mioara SAGNA 0722876677

87 Dr. Gorodea Artemis-Liana-Evelina Gorodea Artemis-Liana-EveSAGNA 0723290307

88 Dr. Puscasu Corina Puscasu Corina SAGNA 0745508446

dr_mihaela_covrig@yahoo.com

danypetrutza@yahoo.com

med_luiza@yahoo.com

elena_borda@yahoo.com

ciataumarioara@yahoo.com

dr_daniela_grosu@yahoo.com

jurcau.elena@yahoo.com

jurcau.florin@yahoo.com

simonaraciula@yahoo.com

cmiamzaiuliana@yahoo.com

elena_borda@yahoo.com

lcostin33@yahoo.com

agorodea@yahoo.com

marianalichiardopol@yahoo.com

ina0560@yahoo.com

eduard_sebi@yahoo.com

condurachezoia@yahoo.com

dr.cretumihaela@yahoo.com

rox.victoria@yahoo.com

conosalimedical@yahoo.com

med_luiza@yahoo.com

vioricabarjoveanu@yahoo.com

ciataumarioara@yahoo.com

dr_mioara_delicoti@yahoo.com

agorodea@yahoo.com

corinapuscasu@yahoo.com

mailto:dr_mihaela_covrig@yahoo.com
mailto:danypetrutza@yahoo.com
mailto:med_luiza@yahoo.com
mailto:elena_borda@yahoo.com
mailto:ciataumarioara@yahoo.com
mailto:dr_daniela_grosu@yahoo.com
mailto:jurcau.elena@yahoo.com
mailto:jurcau.florin@yahoo.com
mailto:simonaraciula@yahoo.com
mailto:cmiamzaiuliana@yahoo.com
mailto:elena_borda@yahoo.com
mailto:lcostin33@yahoo.com
mailto:agorodea@yahoo.com
mailto:marianalichiardopol@yahoo.com
mailto:ina0560@yahoo.com
mailto:eduard_sebi@yahoo.com
mailto:condurachezoia@yahoo.com
mailto:dr.cretumihaela@yahoo.com
mailto:rox.victoria@yahoo.com
mailto:conosalimedical@yahoo.com
mailto:med_luiza@yahoo.com
mailto:vioricabarjoveanu@yahoo.com
mailto:ciataumarioara@yahoo.com
mailto:dr_mioara_delicoti@yahoo.com
mailto:agorodea@yahoo.com
mailto:corinapuscasu@yahoo.com


89 Dr. Zabava Ecaterina Zabava Ecaterina SAGNA 0233766525

90 Dr. Grigorescu Carmen Grigorescu Carmen SPERANTA 0745660170

91 Dr. Spinoiu Mihai-Dan Spanoiu Mihai-Dan SPERANTA 0745633274

92 Sc Centrul Medical Sfinta Elena SRL Nitu Avida SPERANTA 0733977869 medicalselena@yahoo.com

93 Dr. Apetrei Liliana Apetrei Liliana Tamaseni 0769659566

94 Dr. Cristea Gigia Cristea Gigia Tamaseni 0723312955

95 Dr. Delicoti Mioara Delicoti Mioara Tamaseni 0722876677

96 Dr. Ghinea Lidia Ghinea Lidia Tamaseni 0721237828

97 Dr. Jurcau Elena Jurcau Elena Tamaseni 0749100737

98 Dr. Zabava Ecaterina Zabava Ecaterina Tamaseni 0233766525

99 Dr. Andone Liliana-Luminita Andone Liliana-Luminita Tg. Neamt 0745389318

100 Dr. Boteanu Miriam-Emanuela Boteanu Miriam-Emanuela Tg. Neamt 0749735980

101 Dr. Enaru Raluca Enaru Raluca Tg. Neamt 0723420215

102 Dr. Hanganu Luminita Hanganu Luminita Tg. Neamt 0744341075

103 Dr. Maftei-Stancu Leana Maftei-Stancu Leana Tg. Neamt 0742087552

104 Dr. Neagu Constantin si Dr. Neagu Ilea Neagu Constantin Tg. Neamt 0233/786009

105 Dr. Nistor Zenaida-Carmen Nistor Zenaida Carmen Tg. Neamt 0732004545

106 Dr. Petre-Ciudin Cornel Petre-Ciudin Cornel Tg. Neamt 0745639930

107 Dr. Sava Liliana Sava Liliana Tg. Neamt 0752319670
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